Stainless Steel Discus Padlock 70mm
Faithfull (FAIPLSS70DIS)
This Faithfull Discus Padlock has a waterproof, anti-corrosion stainless body and
a hardened steel shackle. It has a 5 pin brass tumbler lock mechanism giving
1,875 key differs and is supplied complete with 3 keys.   Specification   Size:
70mm.  Internal Width: 21mm.  Internal Height: 16mm.  Shackle Diameter:
10mm.  Security Level: 9.
Internal Width Internal Height Shackle Diameter Shackle Material
21mm 16mm 10mm Hardened Steel
Type Key/Code Variations - -
Discus - - -